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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmelita Ford3096
PEARLAND ELITE

9.650 9.450 9.4009.475 37.975
3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Kairey Marks3055
Discover

9.600 9.000 9.3759.300 37.275
4T 8 2 5 2 

2 

Riley Fain3097
PEARLAND ELITE

9.500 9.500 9.0008.500 36.500
7T 1 33T 14T 3 

3 

Emma Forrest3248
PEARLAND ELITE

9.600 8.300 9.5009.075 36.475
4T 21T 10 1T 4 

4 

Scarlett Dubose3045
Discover

9.550 9.050 9.1508.650 36.400
6 5* 24* 10T 5T

5T

Sophie Becker3048
Discover

9.500 9.050 9.2008.650 36.400
7T 5* 24* 8T 5T

5T

Jocelyn Decker3049
Discover

9.200 9.350 8.7509.100 36.400
18T 3 8T 21T 5T

5T

Reagan Strban3253
PEARLAND ELITE

9.700 7.900 9.2009.275 36.075
1T 28 3 8T 8 

8 

Ella Pham3058
Discover

9.000 8.650 9.2509.100 36.000
25T 14T 8T 7 9T

9T

Caroline Wood3054
Discover

9.200 9.200 8.8508.750 36.000
18T 4 20T 19 9T

9T

Makenna On3043
Discover

8.800 8.675 9.4509.050 35.975
31T 13 11 3 11 

11 

Amelia Fenton3052
Discover

9.450 8.550 9.5008.450 35.950
9T 17T 35T 1T 12 

12 

Jaci Metz3100
PEARLAND ELITE

9.700 8.300 8.7009.225 35.925
1T 21T 4 25T 13 

13 

Lily Burke3041
Discover

9.200 8.300 9.2759.125 35.900
18T 21T 6T 6 14 

14 

Porter  Miller3061
Discover

9.400 9.050 8.7508.500 35.700
12T 5T 33T 21T 15 

15 

Nicole Shaw3062
Discover

9.200 8.750 8.7508.975 35.675
18T 11 13T 21T 16 

16 

Sarah Jordan3042
Discover

9.200 8.725 8.7508.850 35.525
18T 12 16T 21T 17 

17 

Amelia Williams3056
Discover

9.450 8.500 9.0008.450 35.400
9T 19 35T 14T 18 

18 

Sophia Buckalew3040
Discover

9.350 7.700 9.1509.150 35.350
16 31 5 10T 19 

19 

Sydney Prior3250
PEARLAND ELITE

8.900 8.650 8.6508.800 35.000
29T 14T 18T 27 20 

20 

Kaylah Hopkins3249
PEARLAND ELITE

8.700 8.400 9.0008.750 34.850
33 20 20T 14T 21T

21T

Makayla Legaspi3053
Discover

8.600 8.650 8.9008.700 34.850
34T 14T 23 17T 21T

21T

Karitza Avelar3099
PEARLAND ELITE

9.400 8.900 8.0508.400 34.750
12T 9 37 35T 23 

23 

Lilly Ulloa3254
PEARLAND ELITE

9.400 8.800 7.8508.550 34.600
12T 10 31T 37 24 

24 

Suri Rocha3251
PEARLAND ELITE

9.400 7.750 8.4508.975 34.575
12T 30 13T 28 25 

25 
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Hannah Smith3252
PEARLAND ELITE

9.000 8.550 9.1007.900 34.550
25T 17T 39 12T 26 

26 

Elena Pipkin3046
Discover

9.200 8.150 8.8008.350 34.500
18T 26T 38 20 27 

27 

Lilith Brady3051
Discover

9.000 7.450 8.9009.125 34.475
25T 35T 6T 17T 28 

28 

Danika Escamilla3047
Discover

8.200 8.150 9.1009.000 34.450
38 26T 12 12T 29T

29T

Mia Paluk3044
Discover

8.900 8.200 8.7008.650 34.450
29T 24T 24T 25T 29T

29T

Skylar Ferrell3098
PEARLAND ELITE

9.250 8.200 8.1508.650 34.250
17 24T 24T 32T 31 

31 

Tynsley Hodge3059
Discover

9.100 7.850 8.1008.800 33.850
24 29 18T 34 32 

32 

M. Jael Boyd3005
ABOVE THE BAR

9.450 7.500 8.1508.725 33.825
9T 33T 22 32T 33 

33 

Camila Fernandez3063
Discover

9.000 7.500 8.0508.550 33.100
25T 33T 31T 35T 34T

34T

Juliette Hall3057
Discover

8.600 7.650 8.2508.600 33.100
34T 32 28T 31 34T

34T

Kendyll Strohmer3008
ABOVE THE BAR

8.400 7.400 8.4008.850 33.050
36T 37 16T 29T 36 

36 

Vanessa Vezga3060
Discover

8.800 7.450 7.6008.600 32.450
31T 35T 28T 39 37 

37 

Madeleine Gonzalez3050
Discover

8.400 6.900 8.4008.600 32.300
36T 38 28T 29T 38 

38 

Gracyn Strohmer3007
ABOVE THE BAR

7.950 6.850 7.7508.875 31.425
39 39 15 38 39 

39 

Rebekah Klesel3006
ABOVE THE BAR

7.800 6.750 6.6506.950 28.150
40 40 40 40 40 

40 
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